
RO Schedule

October 2019‐February 2020

Squad Lead Squad # SATURDAY SUNDAY Event Match Director

NO PRACTICE 19‐Oct‐19 20‐Oct‐19 TASC Bay Bridge Dave Bunn

Sargentini squad 7 26‐Oct‐19 27‐Oct‐19 Rimfire Challenge Chris Sechiatano

Mullins ‐ MG B squad 8 2‐Nov‐19 3‐Nov‐19 USPSA John Breglia

Newman squad 9 9‐Nov‐19 10‐Nov‐19 IDPA Steve Cachia

16‐Nov‐19 UML Night Match (PM) Mike Sawyer

Yeom squad 0 16‐Nov‐19 17‐Nov‐19 USPSA James Yeom

Chu squad 1 23‐Nov‐19 24‐Nov‐19 Rimfire Challenge Chris Sechiatano

Bond squad 2 30‐Nov‐19 1‐Dec‐19 USPSA Patrick Clark

Theilen ‐ MG C squad 3 7‐Dec‐19 8‐Dec‐19 Cowboy Cowboys

Inouye squad 4 14‐Dec‐19 15‐Dec‐19 USPSA Mata

14‐Dec‐19 UML Night Match (PM) Mike Sawyer

Ilarina squad 5 21‐Dec‐19 22‐Dec‐19 No Match None

Cachia squad 6 28‐Dec‐19 29‐Dec‐19 PCC/Open Pistol Match Greg Fiddes

Sargentini ‐ MG A squad 7 4‐Jan‐20 5‐Jan‐20 USPSA Seth White

Mullins squad 8 11‐Jan‐20 12‐Jan‐20 IDPA Jules Vanfau

Newman squad 9 18‐Jan‐20 19‐Jan‐20 USPSA Brad Engmann

18‐Jan‐20 UML Night Match (PM) Henrik Blixt

Yeom squad 0 25‐Jan‐20 26‐Jan‐20 SPECIAL CLASSIFIER Mike Simi

Chu ‐ MG B squad 1 1‐Feb‐20 2‐Feb‐20 USPSA Joe Garcia

Bond squad 2 8‐Feb‐20 9‐Feb‐20 Cowboy Cowboys

Theilen squad 3 15‐Feb‐20 16‐Feb‐20 USPSA David George

Inouye squad 4 22‐Feb‐20 23‐Feb‐20 UML Multigun Mike Rasmussen

Ilarina squad 5 29‐Feb‐20 1‐Mar‐20 USPSA Theo Arjona

Cachia ‐ MG C squad 6 7‐Mar‐20 8‐Mar‐20 IDPA Jules Vanfau

Sargentini squad 7 14‐Mar‐20 15‐Mar‐20 USPSA Steve Dittman

Mullins squad 8 21‐Mar‐20 22‐Mar‐20 ICORE Vince Sargentini

Newman squad 9 28‐Mar‐20 29‐Mar‐20 Rimfire Challenge Chris Sechiatano

Yeom ‐ MG A squad 0 4‐Apr‐20 5‐Apr‐20 USPSA Kirill Filiminov

Chu squad 1 11‐Apr‐20 12‐Apr‐20 Cowboy Cowboys

Bond squad 2 18‐Apr‐20 19‐Apr‐20 USPSA Kent Higgenbotham

Theilen squad 3 25‐Apr‐20 26‐Apr‐20 Tactical match Jerry Kunzman

Inouye ‐ MG B squad 4 2‐May‐20 3‐May‐20 USPSA Mike Fineza

Ilarina squad 5 9‐May‐20 10‐May‐20 IDPA Mark Okumura

Cachia squad 6 16‐May‐20 17‐May‐20 USPSA Tristan Tolentino

Sargentini squad 7 23‐May‐20 24‐May‐20 UML Multigun Doug Larson

NO PRACTICE 30‐May‐20 31‐May‐20 ICORE NW Regional Vince Sargentini

Mullins  ‐ MG C squad 8 6‐Jun‐20 7‐Jun‐20 USPSA John Mitchell

Newman squad 9 13‐Jun‐20 14‐Jun‐20 Cowboy Cowboys

Cleanup Day ‐ No Practice 20‐Jun‐20 21‐Jun‐20 USPSA James Yeom

Yeom squad 0 27‐Jun‐20 28‐Jun‐20 Rimfire Challenge Chris Sechiatano

Chu ‐ MG A squad 1 4‐Jul‐20 5‐Jul‐20 USPSA Bernard Velasco

Bond squad 2 11‐Jul‐20 12‐Jul‐20 IDPA Tom Scocca

Theilen squad 3 18‐Jul‐20 19‐Jul‐20 USPSA Robert Gerena

NO PRACTICE 25‐Jul‐20 26‐Jul‐20 BARC Rifle Vince Sargentini

Inouye ‐ MG B squad 4 1‐Aug‐20 2‐Aug‐20 USPSA Darrell Inouye

Ilarina squad 5 8‐Aug‐20 9‐Aug‐20 Cowboy Cowboys

Cachia squad 6 15‐Aug‐20 8am ‐ 1 pm Brogdon on Bay 4‐5 Team Brogdon

Sargentini squad 7 15‐Aug‐20 16‐Aug‐20 USPSA Heather Price

NO PRACTICE 22‐Aug‐20 23‐Aug‐20 GSSF Bob McKnight



RO Schedule

October 2019‐February 2020

NO PRACTICE 29‐Aug‐20 30‐Aug‐20 Limcat UML Dist 1 Champ Greg Fiddes

Mullins ‐ MG C squad 8 5‐Sep‐20 6‐Sep‐20 USPSA Tony Luong

7‐Sep‐20 Red Labor Match Tony Yeh

Newman squad 9 12‐Sep‐20 13‐Sep‐20 IDPA Jay Saoud

Cleanup Day ‐ No Practice 19‐Sep‐20 20‐Sep‐20 USPSA Alan Burk

Yeom  squad 0 26‐Sep‐20 27‐Sep‐20 UML Mutigun Jonathan Jung

NO PRACTICE 3‐Oct‐20 4‐Oct‐20 Charity Classic Dave Bunn

Chu squad 1 10‐Oct‐20 11‐Oct‐20 Cowboy Cowboys

Bond squad 2 17‐Oct‐20 18‐Oct‐20 USPSA Patrick Clark

Theilen squad 3 24‐Oct‐20 25‐Oct‐20 Rimfire Challenge Chris Sechiatano

Inouye squad 4 31‐Oct‐20 1‐Nov‐20 USPSA Steven Ching

Ilarina ‐ MG A squad 5 7‐Nov‐20 8‐Nov‐20 IDPA Jim Griffiths

Cachia squad 6 14‐Nov‐20 15‐Nov‐20 USPSA Cesar Mata

Sargentini squad 7 21‐Nov‐20 22‐Nov‐20 UML Multigun Greg Fiddes

Mullins squad 8 28‐Nov‐20 29‐Nov‐20 Rimfire Challenge Chris Sechiatano

Newman ‐ MG B squad 9 5‐Dec‐20 6‐Dec‐20 USPSA Henrik Blixt

Yeom squad 0 12‐Dec‐20 13‐Dec‐20 Cowboy Cowboys

Chu squad 1 19‐Dec‐20 20‐Dec‐20 USPSA Seth White

Bond squad 2 26‐Dec‐20 27‐Dec‐20 PCC/Open Pistol Match Greg Fiddes

Theilen ‐ MG C squad 3 2‐Jan‐21 3‐Jan‐21 USPSA Brad Engmann

Inouye squad 4 9‐Jan‐21 10‐Jan‐21 IDPA Jules Vanfau

Ilarina squad 5 16‐Jan‐21 17‐Jan‐21 USPSA Joe Garcia

Cachia  squad 6 23‐Jan‐21 24‐Jan‐21 USPSA Classifier Mike Simi

Sargentini squad 7 30‐Jan‐21 31‐Jan‐21 Rimfire Challenge Chris Sechiatano

Mullins ‐ MG A squad 8 6‐Feb‐21 7‐Feb‐21 USPSA James Yeom

Newman squad 9 13‐Feb‐21 14‐Feb‐21 Cowboy Cowboys

Yeom squad 0 20‐Feb‐21 21‐Feb‐21 USPSA David George


